	Official Record Recording requested By GERALD L. TAYLOR	
	Lincoln County – NV Leslie Boucher – Recorder	
APN: 004-111-07	Fee: \$16.00 Page 1 of 3	
Recording requested by and mail documents and tax statements to:	RPTT: Recorded By: AE Book- 303 Page- 0055	
Name: GRITISID L. Taylor		
Address: POBOX 445	0149297	
City/State/Zip: Alama, NV. 89001	\\	
DED106mk Nevada Legal Forms & Tax Services, Inc. www.nevadalegalforms.com		
RPTT: GRANT, BARGAIN, and SALE DEED		
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS that: Sawas	stha Lynn Rudder Andrea	
Lea Jorgenson, Jessua Ro	a Howard & Jamie Cause	
Taylor		
(hereinafter called GRANTOR(S)) in consideration	notZevZi	
Dollars \$, the receipt of	f which is hereby acknowledged, do hereby	
GRANT, BARGAIN, SALE and CONVEY to:	erald L. Taylor	
(hereinafter called GRANTEE(S)) all that real property situated in the City of,		
County of Line IN, State of Nevada, bounded and described as follows:		
(Set forth legal description and commonly known address).		
COMMONLY KNOWN ADDRESS:		
500 michael Way, Alamo, NV. 39001		

Page 1 of 2

Initials _____

Grant, Bargain, and Sale Deed

Record

LEGAL DESCRIPTION:
Parcel 3-lasteshown on subsequent Parcel
map for Grerald H. + Mary S. Wilson recorded
Aug. 6, 2001, N Most took to page 300 ast
file 1167+8 and pertinote of Asmend menos thereto recorded sept. 21, 2001 in Book thereto recorded sept. 21, 2001 in Book
il orato recorded Spr. 21, 2001 in Dans
188 Mage 319 as tile 116985 Lipcold
thereto recorded sept. 21, 2001 in Book thereto recorded sept. 21, 2001 in Book 158 page 319 as tile 116985 Lincoln Creaty, NV.
Together with all and singular hereditament and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any
way appertaining to.
And I
In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on day of, 20
Andrew La Consider A
Undilated Edinte Gessica Rose Hounted
Signature of Grantor Signature of Grantor
Avorea Lea Jorgensen Jessica Rose Howard
Print or Type Name Here Print or Type Name Here
STATE OF)
\ \ \ \
COUNTY OF)
On this 27th day of 1971, , 2010, personally appeared before
me, a Notary Public, Avolled On Ovarisen a essica Rose Howard,
personally known to me OR proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the
person(s) described in and who executed the foregoing instrument in the capacity set forth therein, who acknowledged to me that they executed the same freely and voluntarily and for
the uses and purposes therein mentioned. Witness my hand and official seal.
LOLA L. SHARP
Notary Public-State of Neveda
APPT. NO. 07-1017-11 My App. Expires December 13, 2018
Notary Project

Grant, Bargain, and Sale Deed

Page 2 of 2

Initials ____

Together with all and singular hereditament and appurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to.

In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on 24 day of
Signature of Grantor Print or Type Name Here Signature 20 14 Signature of Grantor Signature of Grantor Signature of Grantor Signature of Grantor Print or Type Name Here Print or Type Name Here
STATE OF Nevada)
COUNTY OF Clark)
On this 24 day of anuary , 20 14 , personally appeared before me,
a Notary Public, Samantha Rudder : Janvie Jaylor
□ personally known to me OR □ proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the
person(s) described in and who executed the foregoing instrument in the capacity set forth therein,
who acknowledged to me that they executed the same freely and voluntarily and for the uses and
purposes therein mentioned. Witness my hand and official seal.
Notary Public To 10, 2, 3, 2,0,1,7 MiNDY DAWSON NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA Appt. No. 13-10358-1 My Appt. Expires Feb. 23,
My commission expires: 10 23, 2017 My commission expires: 10 23, 2017 My Appt. Expires Feb. 23,
Consult an attorney if you doubt this forms fitness for your purpose.

DOC # DV-149297

Recording requested By GERALD L. TAYLOR

08:11 AM

Official Record

STATE OF NEVADA **DECLARATION OF VALUE**

1. Assessor Parcel Number(s)	Lincoln County - NV
a. 604-111-07	Leslie Boucher - Recorder
b	Page 1 of 2 Fee: \$16,00
c	Recorded By: AE RPTT:
d	Book- 303 Page- 0055
2. Type of Property:	
a. X Vacant Land b. Single Fam. Res.	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
c. Condo/Twnhse d. 2-4 Plex	BookPage:
e. Apt. Bldg f. Comm'l/Ind'l	Date of Recording:
g. Agricultural h. Mobile Home	Notes:
Other	
3.a. Total Value/Sales Price of Property	\$ \$8,043
b. Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of prope	erty
c. Transfer Tax Value:	\$ 12.843
d. Real Property Transfer Tax Due	\$ 145.35
4. If Exemption Claimed:	\r
a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375.090, S	ection //
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: Town 157	
forther The	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	%
The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under p	enalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060
and NRS 375.110, that the information provided is c	
and can be supported by documentation if called upo	
Furthermore, the parties agree that disallowance of an	
additional tax due, may result in a penalty of 10% of	
to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be jointly	
i/ 7	
Signature X / CE	Capacity: Grantee
	.
Signature	Capacity:
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)
Print Name: Samow than Rucher	Print Name: Gerald I. Taylor
Address: 7604 Twisted Pines tye.	Address: POBOX 445
City: Las Vegas	City: Alamo
State: 1/1. 2 Zip: 89131	State: NV Zip: 89001
\	
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDS	
Print Name:	Escrow #
Address:	State: 7in-
4 Tederal	State: 7in:

DV-149297 05/18/2016

Grantor info.

Andrea Lea Lorgensen POBOX 346 Alamo, NU 89001

Jassica Rose Howard AD Box 133

Alawo, NU. 89001

Jamie Coye Taylor 7604 Twisted Pine Ave Lus Vegas, NV. 89131